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GRABENHORST SPECIALS

OUR FINEST LISTING

4 bdrma.. 13 yeara old, llv. rm., din. rm., hall It bath, : rnra down A

1 up, basmt., auto-o- heat, patio, beautiful yard, close to Catholic and
public ichoola. Today;a Beat buy. CALL EARL WEST.

2 B.R. HOME WITH APARTMENT RENTAL

Wall to wall carpeting in LR. & D.R. Houae In excellent condition. Auto-o- il

heat. Basement. Large lot nicely landscaped. To aee CALL EARL WEST.

SPECIAL

See thla 5 ac. beauty apot, located 5 ml. out. Beautiful wooded apot with
a springs & stream. 5 rm. home ie good barn. See this before you buy
at 15,500. CALL G. H. ORABENHORST. JR.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Phone

2080 N. 17 Street
Finished & Open For InspectionBv Owner: See this unusual new modern home.

All electric. In the $10,000 class, at 2835 Brooks
St.la

OPEN HOUSE
1750 N. COTTAGE STREET
SUNDAY, AUGUST 14, 1949

2:00 to 6:00 p.m.
a bdrm., plua dtn or bdrm., Ige. Hv. rm., with carpet,
din.'rm., lge. kitchen, hdwd. lira., fireplace, baamt., auto-o- heat, patio,
home In excellent condition Inalde & out. Close to Catholic and public
achools. In fine residential section. Don't pass up thla chance to aee our
llnest llatlna at excellent market price.

OPEN HOUSE
245 CANDALARIA BOULEVARD

SUNDAY, AUGUST 14, 1949

2:00 to 5:00 p.m.
New 3 B.R. house, double garage, oil furnace, fireplace, hardwood floor

throughout, paved street, bus by door. Price $14,250.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty St. Ph.

Sundays call
Peter Geiser Ben Rolsen

a 182

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
SEWING Machines Portable or Treadle.

Service on all makes. Ph. J303'

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. i

U DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

TRAILERS 13.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 8 12th, West Salem. J

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
Se delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co,
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512 J

WANTED TO RENT
RESPONSIBLE PARTY would like 2 or 1

bd. rm. unfurn. or partly furn. home.
Will be permanent and care for like
own home. Ph. 39602. Jal93

SMALL HOUSE or ground floor apt. In
West Salem by elderly couple. Phone

Jal9J

YOUNG EMPLOYED couple with 1H yr,
old son desire b.r. unfurn. modern
house by Sept. 3. Will pay to $60.00.
Call Mrs. Wayne Harris at the Capital
Journal. Jal97

RESPONSIBLE FAMILY urgently need 3

Dorm. nome. Excellent reier. uooa care
guaranteed. Ph. 33353 or 37922. Jal93

WANTED to rent immrn. 2 bdrm. hse. Gd.
location. For 3 adults. Good refer. CaU
Mr. G. Tookey at the Capital Journal.

Jal92

and expectant wife urgently In
need of a suburban home. Will post
cash damage bond If desired. Ph.

Jal92
3 BDRM. unfurn. house by Christian fam

ily. Ref. PH. J8195"
EMPLOYED COUPLE desire furn. 4 or S

rm. house. Will pay to $40. Two chil-
dren. 8 mo. and 20 mo. Needed desper-
ately, so we can have our children with
us. Ph. 35133. Mrs. H, A. Stimson.

jal92
WANTED TO RENT 2 bedroom home.

Have 2 small children. Will pay to $75.
References furnished. Phone 3,7822.

Jal92
COUPLE it 8 yr. old daughter want 2

bdrm. umurn. house. Pay up to $50.
Excellent refer. Ph. Jal92

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD. One elderly gentle-ma-

Ph. 36080. 360 s. Cottage. J1192"

BOARD AND RM. 850 E St. Ph.
112HT

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Man's leather brown Jacket at

renneys dressing rm. containing sav-
ings account book. Reward. Ph, 38409,
1032 3rd, West Salem. k!92

REWARD for coral gold girls' wrist watch
lost at oiinger pool Wed. afternoon,
Renslc make. Call at 3260 Garden Rd.
evenings. kl94

LOST: Rrnwn hill fnlrl at StaU tarrf Mnn

(.tuning vaiuaoio papers, some money.
Liberal reward. J. F. Steelhammer Sr.
Ph. k!92

MISCELLANEOUS
DRESSED FRYER rabbits, Ideal for freez

ing, wood range, l bdrm. house for
rent. Rt. 8. Box 803 Dallas Hlway. ml93

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
3 HR. SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb. Bldg. state St Commercial 8ta,
SALEM Phone. m

BUILDING MATERIALS
DOORS FIR MAHOGANY

New doors $5.75 up. Glass doors $10.35.
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

mother works. 2 children, Sun. off.
13.00 day plus room Se board. Capital
Journal Box 370. gbl92'

SOMEONE TO care for 2Va yr. old boy
from 7 a.m. to 2 a.m. dally in my
home, 1339 Franklin, West Salem.

gb!94'
BIG MONEY FOR YOU IN

SELLING CHRISTMAS CARDS
For extra cash show Christmas Cards,
50 for SI WITH NAME. Sell on sight!
Up to 100 profit on HI "Lead
er" Assortment. PLASTICS, others for
Christmas, Everyday, Personal Floral
Notes, Napkins. "Leader" on approval,
FREE Imprint samples. STYLART, 1310

Santee, Dept. 41, Los Angeles 55, Calif.w
gbl92

WANTED SALESLADIES. Age 25 to 33.
For extra work on Fridays and Satur-
days. Apply Montgomery Ward Co.,
Salem. sb"

WANTED SALESMAN
SALESMAN Protected territory for man

who can recognize opportunity and who
is not afraid to do some constructive
work to develop a good and permanent
Income, Unlimited earnings on commis-
sion basis. Our scientific maintenance
service is available to all industry,
railroads, institutions and commercial
buildings. For complete details write
United Lab.. Cleveland 13, Ohio, ggl93

Tired Working for Others
Would you like the satlsfaclon St

of your own business. We can
do this for you right here In your
own dlst, it you have a car St willing
to work hard. Earn S75 per week St up.
We train you. See Mr, Handweck Sat. 10

a.m. 595 N. Front. ggl92

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 State St Ph gf

WANTED POSITIONS
MOTHER. DAVGHTER 16. want work In

motherless home or caring for Invalid.
Both good workers. Box 377, CO Capital
Journal. - M93

Cl.ASSlI'lED ADVIBTlSINQl
Per Una ....
Per Line i ttmej 0c

Pot Uni e time, 0

Pet Line I month U 00

Outalde of Salem 15c per line per
day.

uln. toci I tlmee mln 800

0 time mln No Refund
READERS In Local Newe CoL Onlji

Per una 00

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

NEW HOME by owner. 3H0 Carlton Way,
N. on SB to canton

LEAVING STATE
4 yr old 3 BR house. Hdwd. firs,
lot. Nr. schools. 1150 Nebraska St. a

xmnmrm Ml MR

$6500. 1st house north ol Rlckreall

barbecue, Rlclcreall. ore.
, tj 9310 nrnsdwuv. 18500.

"V m T.,t ' -- 108
A. ji. rieaoicj , .jw

hot days. Insulated, auto, oil heat,
bdrms., lge. living rm.. dining rm.,
of bullt-ln- hdwd. firs., landscaped

.102
yrs, OiQ. Wl rieumuiiw -- -

t OUT OF STATE owner here to sell prac- -

ai.ii.. m .fnrii hntnu. ft lire. TOO HI

I down, unfinished up., hdwd. floors thru- -

out, preeaewny, " " ' yH. A. terms, eaieni nciBiim
al92Ewald Drive, a. on w

MUST SELL 3 bdrm. house on acre,
i Kincwnnd. Ph. "183

BY OWNER 1mm. poss. 4 bdrm. newly
I redecorated, fireplace, air condition fur- -

! nace. Hew scnooi ciubb, ui.j u.
f 88x182. 36 Lansing Ave. al9j

Leaving the State
My $1392 equity In 1 yr. old 2 B.R.
home. Insulated, hardwood firs.,

mndfirn. Move right In for 1500.

Rni P.H.A. See 542 BUler Ave. Ph.
?J

t BDRM. HOME, att. gar., 1 bite, to bus Se

school, $2900. 1460 down. 2260 Simpson.
al03

BY OWNER Cute home with
washer and V. blinds. Imm, pais,

$8300. Phone or a!92

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. noma reduced to
i 15900. 822 N. 17th St. ami

A CUTIE FOR $5900

Just the pic. for a couple. Hdwd. floors,
nice utility rm., brand new house, lawn,
Ik. apple, cherry and pear trees. 10 blks.
east of Btatehouse. Re as. Terms, or
should so O.I. Phone

' ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a 104'

111.000 SPECIAL
No. 3 Zone, N. Com'l. St., hse.
on one fir. Deep dry basm., oil ht In
ton ennd. Beautiful lawn and snruos,
60 ft. front lot. Hse. Is built on one
side of lot, leaving 30 ft. for business
bunding:.

$10,000 ON STATE STREET
hse. No. 3 Zone. Full basm., neat

and clean, worth the money. Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. I4th St. al04

$8500 - 3 BEDROOM
Full basm., lg. lot, pvd. at., bus by door
Englewood Dlst. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a 104

BY OWNER! Modern 3 BR home. Near Sr.
Se Jr. hlKh. Hdwd. floors, all heat, jots
of shrubs. $10,500. 1325 D. a 193

BEAUTIFUL HOME
Falrmount Hill dlst. Llv. rm.. din., kit.,
nook, 2 bdrms., don, and bath on main
floor. Full basement with playrm., bdrm.,
sjiower rm and laundry. Automatic el-

ectric furnace, 2 fireplaces, insualted,
woatherstrlpped, ven. blinds, awnings,
dble. gar., very lge. lot, fenced yard,
1970 John St. Phone a 102

FOR SALE by owner New house,
floor furnace. Phone al94

LEAVING STATE Make offer on equity
bal. F.H.A,, new lge. 2 bdrm. mod. home
att. Karaite, unfinished upstairs, V blinds,
oil furnace, fireplace, lot 80x140 well
planted. Bee anytime 3675 Scenio View
Drive. So. Com'l. up Ewald 2 blks. al02

New and Very Nice
17000 Two bed rm. plastered home with
hwd. floors thruout, elec. heat, heav-
ily Insulated, shake exterior, att. nar- -

- flue, in rue lot, sweii garden, gooa terms.
Located east.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 35360
a!92

SMALL 2 bedroom house. Hardwood firs.
Plastered. Two lots. 3395 Claude St. Ph.
25512. Nice corner lot 60x125. al05

Fix These Up Yourself
39150. 3 BR's. M acre nr. Hopmere. Wired

for range. Well Se ilec. pump.
94200. S BR'i. 2Vi acres. Wired for range.

City water. Near Olen Creek,

B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eve. or
al92

BY OWNER: Small unfinished house,
north. 11050. $200 dn. Ph. ,

al95

BY OWNER: Price reduced on good small
home. $4850. Ph. 1616 N, Liberty.

al02

i $650 Down, Move In
I B.Rms., modern, plaster, garage, needs
dec. Cost $6750. You can buy at $5500.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
170 S. Com. Ph. 24649 - 25497

aioa

Boating and Fishing
10 acres, 2 B.Rm. mod. fireplace, 8 mile
Salem, sacrifice sale only $6500 with

12000 down.
E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE

170 8. Com. Ph. 2484D - 25407
: al93

Best Buy in Salem
t B.Rm. lge. llv. din. kit. bath and
shower, fireplace, hdwd. basement, plas-
ter, walking distance. Only $6950 with
$1600 down. Vacant.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Com. Ph. 24649 - 25497

193

5 ACRES: 1 bedroom house; small barn:
chicken house. Borne fruit and nuts. On
paved road. Price $5250. Will consider
trade on small Salem home.

' COZY home. Deep lot; garagt.
Vacant. Price $7300 - Terms,

i NORTH SUMMER 8T. HOME: 4 bedrooms;
large living room: fireplace. Corner lot,

i shade trees. $16,500.

; LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
; REALTORS

144 Stale St. Ph.
i Eve. Call or al03

190 Kappahn Road
. 1 block from highway, 1 mile north of

city limits on pavement, 1 acre with 6
rm. house. Lots of shrubs,

ONAS S. OLSON
;Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
s 655 Chemawa Rd. Ph. al93

iPllDRM. HOUSE. Tile drTtaboa7d7Iire-- .
place, hdwd. firs, bsmt., furnace, nenr
school, store it bus. Call or 435

- B, 23rd. al92

HOME IN COUNTRY
Approximately three acres fine soli,
neat modern house, good poultry house,
gnraae, pump house fine deep well-n- ice

gard. Located about 12 miles north,
Just off No. 99 highway. Price $8600 with
$2000 down. You'll like It when you see

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37660
al92

;1 A. 3 bedroom house, baths, base-- i
ment, automatic heat, garage. $13,500.

LA ROE LOT new 3 bedroom house, auto-- i
matlo heat, oak floors, garage. Imrn,
Poss. $9950.

LARGE corner lot new 3 bedroom house,
attached garage, Imm. Poas. 16950.

Transportation and Stores Close to All

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Ohemeketa St. Ph.
Evei. al93

S. High St. Mod. Home
Has 3 bdrms,, den, llv. comb.,

kitchen with nook, full bsmt., lots of
bullt-ln- auto oil heat, fireplace, car-
peted, hdwd. firs., lge. lot, J12,see. m.
owner at alBfl'

Win a Guest-Ticke- t

to See

"Look for the
Silver Lining"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE

THEATRE

HERE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title of thla
picture coming soon to Salem.

Clip out the want aa in which
ths picture title appears and ac-

company It with a simple state-
ment of 25 words or less on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads." with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be judged on
sincerity and originality.

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Look for
the Silver Lining," coming soon
to the Elsinore theater.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the Judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elsinore
Theatres and members of their
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate in this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES
ONE ACRE, 3 bedroom house, oil floor

furnace: attached garagee, utility room;
well, electric pump, welel house.

Good location, pnved road. Close to
school. Price $9,000. See at Rt. 6, Box
679, Sunnyvlew. 192

BY OWNKR, 2 acres, modern 3 B.R. home
Ven. blinds, garage te shop bldg., ber-

ries and orchard. Ona block So. of

Roacdale school. Rt. 9. Box 219. a202

3 BD. RM. house on 1st floor. Near
schools. Good cottage on same 101.

Terms. 2255 N. 5th. al96

BY OWNER
OPEN HOUSE

Sat. & Sunday, Aug. 14 it 15th. 3 bed-

room home, den, L.R., D.R., kitchen,
service room, garage attached. Corner
lot. 3 yrs. old. Clean and attractive.
Drive by and see It. 1710 Yew St. or
phone Priced to sell a real
bargain. a!92

FOR SALE by owner, new King wood
Height view home, 2 bdrms., hard-
wood floors, fireplace, auto, washer Ac

dish washer, largo lot. Call 35506. al96

NEW 2 BDRM, home. Choice corner. Close
In. Ph. aiPQ'

FOR SALE: New home. Price $5650. Ph.
192

A. A. Larsen, Realtor
SCHOOL TIME IS NEARING
$8050. 8 bdrm. house, LR, din., Kitchen,
bath, nook. Pull basement. Fireplace,
Nice yard and shrubs. Bus by door. Close
to shopping center, 4 blocks from HI and
Jr. HI schools.

INCOME PROPERTY
$10,000. block from Hi school. 2 bdrm.
llv.. din., kitchen, bath, music room.
Full basement with 3 rm. apt. separate
entrance. Ideal for a school teacher.
Lot the apt. pay for your home.

SUBURBAN
$13,000. Owner must sell beautiful 2

yr. old modern style. 2 bdrm., llv., din.,
kitchen, bnth. Full basement. Auto, oil
furnace. This house has (9500 FHA com-

mitment. Large lot. Beautiful lawn and
shrubs. Bus by door. Call or see Andy
Hnlvorscn.
Office Home

New location 101 8. High St.

A. A. Larsen, Realtor

Owner Says to Sell
NEW HOME

Price Just reduced from $14,900 to
$12,500. 4 B.R., hwd. firs., elec. heat,
elec. fireplace, full cement bnsement,
stucco finish. Drive by 1285 Leslie and
look It over. We will gladly show you
thru. KtRKlnn.

WHY RENT?
When you can buy a 3 B.R. home with
hwd. firs., large utility rm., fireplace,
large kitchen, garage, on 100x100 ft.
lot. Almost new, Close to McKlnley
school. $1750 down, balance at $55. Op

per mo. which Includes Ins., Taxes, etc.
Total price only $9700. Drive by 690
Wnldo and look It over. We have the
key. KlKglns.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office
Eve. or S1021

SUNDAY DRIVE BUYS
1096 8. 23rd St. (new) $5,350
795 Waldo Ave. (FHA) $1,500 Down
3360 Rawlins Ave, $55 per mo ..$1250 Dn.
750 N. 16th ($51 per mo.) ..$4,100 Down
740 Ben Lomond Dr, (view) $10,500
530 wutl wind ur.

(Swimming Pool) $11,050 Terms
FOR THESE AND OTHERS CALL

Mattson & Rdethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 331 N. High
Eve. Ph. - al93

NEW 3 bdrm, home, close to senior HI.
uoofl price & terms. Contact owner,
1560 "B" St. al97

WANT A REAL BUY
Cute 1 bdrm, modern furnished home,
finished In knotty pine. Located on V3

acre with ten Frnnnuette walnut trees,
also two kinds of berries. See at Rt. 4

box 660, Boone rd Si ml. E. of 99E.
South, Priced to sell at $3500. al02

INCiLEWOOD Dlst. 3 BR. Price $600 un
der F.H.A. appraisal. $1150 dn. Ph.

alD7
BY OWNER $9300. Nearly new 3 bdrm.

house. Ensiewood (list. $1620 down.
Monthly payment $51, 1190 N. 25th St.

al94
NOW HEADY: New 3 bdrm. beautiful

home. Oak floors. Fireplace, attached
gar. Larue utility. Ulg lot, Own water
system. 2 blks. to school, Mores, bus.
$9600. F.H.A. Phono builder.

OPEN HOUSE
Drive out to 1276 N. 34th, between 3:00
p.m. and 6 p.m. either Saturday or Sun-
day, and see a very well arranged two
bedroom home. Excellent construction,
fully Insulated and weather stripped.
Good slied rooms with hardwood floors.
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

BLEACHED OAK DESK, bassinet, dble.
bed. Ph. 955 Tamarack. dl92

WANTED FURNITURE
IIIGTIF.ST prices paid for furniture and

nousenom ariicjea. Homing to Dig or am.
Ph. 38558. da207'

USED FURN. Check our prlcea. Valley
Furn Co., 285 N. Com'l. Ph. 37473.

da208- -

HIGHEST PBICIS paid. Phone olenn at
Woodry Auction Market. Ph da

AUCTIONS
AUCTION SALE

TUESDAY -- 7:30 p.m.
BIO STOCK NOW CONSIGNED

It you have something to sell, bring It
In Monday and Tuesday.

MERCHANDISE MART
Wallace Road West Salem

HOYT 8T. SURPLUS AUCTION
SAT. AND SUN. - 1:30 P.M.

AUG. 13 AND 14
Alt Remaining Stock Goes at Auction

1351 HOYT ST. dd!93

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
BAY Saddle Mare and H American Saddle

Breed Filley. Cheap to good home. Ph.
38443. el93

FOR SALE Berkshire boars. Papers avail-
able. Ph. 31501. Rt. 4. Box 830. el96

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

K. C. McCanOltSb, 1127 8 25. Pb.
ea205

PETS

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE 27442

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR SAH GREEN STAMPS
ee

TO GIVE away 3 small pups. 1 male At
female. Rt. 8. Box 728, Dallas highway

out to "Y Cafe." 1st house north on
gravel road. ecl93

REO. SPRINGER Spaniel pups. The best.
uays mil. even, jisub. ecisa

MOORE'S TROPICAL tUh Ac supplies, Ige.
variety. Special on Redswords At Oup
pies. Open evenings until 9 p.m. Rt. 5.
box 4S3of McClayrd. ecl93

WANTED: Good home for 3 shepherd dofS.
One male At female. Ph. 340
Fisher rd. tc!92'

Evenings and
Earl West - Roy Ferris -

WANTED POSITIONS
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, re

moving. Insured operator, donn rayne,
248 S. Church. Ph. 26014. hlfl9

DAY CARE for children 2 to 6 years.
T.nrcrA nlav around. Aflaresi ZDO IN. zuin
or uhone hl93

CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph.

RELIABLE MAN with VM yrs. public ac
counting experience. Phone nma

FINE PAINTING, papering. Ph.

Mimeographing-Typin- g

FOE'S 665 North 16th Phone

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. aerv.
Ice Former Phone opr. Ph. nzp- -

DRESSMAKING te alterations. Ph.
after 3 i"u.i

CHILD CARE or baby sitting. Your home
or mine. Ph. 21845. niw- -

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing. Ins. op. worn guar. w. n. mcahis
ter. 840 Trade. Ph. h201

DENTAL NURSE Graduate of S.F. Dental
NurseB School. Phone niw

CHILD CARE. 183 8. 18th. Ph.
nam

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

CHILD CARE 1180 Shipping, Ph.
nitfu- -

CfcMENT WORK wanted. Ph. b

FLOWING, DISCING. Al Moss. Ph. 32957.

EDUCATION

WELDING SCHOOL
Avail yourself of opportunity to learn
good trade that pays top wages. Oldest
welding school in NW.

GI APPROVED
WELDING SCHOOL

530 NE Sacramento, Portland - MU 9680
hh206

FOR RENT ROOMS

FOR RENT: To mother Se school age
child. Prlv. ent., close in, near Gar-

field school. Board Se room for child. Ph.
Jkl93

ATTRACTIVE room, private home, gen
tlemen. 985 N. summer, pn.

Jkl94

FOR RENT Room suitable for 2 chair
barber shop, 4375 Silverton Rd. JK103

ROOMS, kitchen prlv. Ladles only. Ph.
35210. 520 statesman tit. jkiim- -

GOOD SLEEPING ROOM for men near
shopping center. Phone jkiuh

SLEEPING KM. PH. 34335. jk201
LIKE PIE? Like a good bed? Good home

cooked meals for working men. newly
decorated heated room. Simmons twin
beds. This Is a home, 695 S. 18th St.

Jkl94

SLEEPING RMS. for men. Prlv. entr. Se

Ph. Dy. or Mo. 1505 N. Capitol Ph.
Jk304

SLEEPING RMS. 2 blocks from town. Ph.
195 S. Cottage. Jkl95

2 VERY NICE RMS. Close In. Lady or
gentleman, 655 N. Cottage.

jkl95

PLEASANT SLEEPING ROOM for gentle-
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jkl95

QUARTERS IDEAL for 2 men. Private
bath it cooking privileges. Keasonaoie.
668 N. High. Jkl93

NICELY FURN. sleeping rm. Close in.
388 N. Winter. Ph. 38142. Jkl97

SLEEPING RM. for working girl or wom
an, on bus line. 1530 Broadway. Jkl94

ROOM AND HOME privilege. Ph.
2615 Brooks St. jkl92

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy Ph.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 BDRM. UNFURN. apt. Elec. range. 1549

Broadway. Ph. Gr. fir. jpl94
1 BR APT. Partly furn. Close In. Ph.

jp!92
1 ROOM furnished apt. Elec. range Se re- -

frig. Ph. JP194- -

3 ROOM APT. has range Se refrlg. No oth
er furnishings. Modern laundry facili-
ties. Close to business dlst. Available
now, 1055 Edgewater, West Salem. Jpl93

1 RM. APT., also sleeping rooms. Ph.
79D N, ChUrcH. JplSi!'

SMALL FURN, apt. newly decorated. 135

Gerth, West Salem. Jpl95
3 RM, turn. apt. Prlv. outside ent. it bath.

Ph. 36093. 3035 McCoy. jpl99
RELIABLE COUPLE or Widow to take

care of my lovely apt. for 6 months-Fre-

rent to the right party. Write box
280 Capital Journal. Jpl92

UNFURN. APT. Large bdrm. Living rm.
Dinette. Kitchenette. Bath room with
shower. A.B. kitchen range. Elec. heat,
light Ss water turn. Children, dogs tie

cats accepted. S65. Ph. Jpl96
PART FURN. 3 rm. apt. Sz Dath, modern

elec. heat. Adults. 1310 Madison. Jpl94

FOR RENT HOUSES
7 ROOM HOUSE Se garage. Completely

furn. Refrlg., washing machine. $85 per
month. 344 N. 23rd. St. Jml92

BEDROOM home, Woodburn. Ph. Salem
Immediate possession. Jml92

FOR RENT 5 rm. older home near 18th it
State, $35 per mo. Two months rent In

advance. Unfurnished except for oil
circulating heater. P.O. Box 181. jml93

FOR LEASE to responsible party. One of
the finest suburban homes. 3 bdrms., 2

baths. Sioo mo.

L. E. Klumpp, Eealtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve, or Sun. or
jml93

NEW 2 BR house completely furnished.
Oil furnace. No dogs or cats. 980. Ph.

Jml94
3 BDRM. HOUSE .unfurn. 3380 Portland

Rd. N. Jml92

GET SETTLED BEFORE
SCHOOL

BUY LIKE RENT
New homes, hdwd. firs., auto, heat. Pav-

ed streets. Inside city limits.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or Jm

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
POWER TOOL rentals for home and

rial use. Howser Bros. Pb.
J

2 BDRM. HOUSE. Apply 1710 Ferry St.
I no dots or cats, no ODjecuoo to cnuo.

Ft'RN. OFFICE. Metzanlne floor, 212 N

High St.. J 35 Per month. Year lease or
longer. CaU 34016. J192

FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Wa.d )

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand
r We ell everything to complete the

Job
HOWSER BROS Ph. J'

VSFD PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

OFFICE apacea and deal acacea. Ph. 39693r

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
$1300 DOWN. New Salem Heights home.

Att. gar., city water, lge. lot, very cute.
Total price only $7600. Eve. ph.
or

$8500 SPECIAL
Brand new close in N, Near bus, stores
& school, very well built, hdwd. firs.,
Insulated, elec. heat, prlv. well, dble.
lot. Terms arranged. Eve. Ph. or

4 BEDROOM BEAUTY
If you are In the market for an excep-

tionally nice well built home In a select
location wo have It. Dble. plumbing,
bsmt., dble. gar., elec. heat,

insulated. As a matter of fact
this home has everything. Total price
$20,000. Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
14 acres cleared, close in N. Choice

(bldg. site. Total price only $4500. Owner
will consider selling 3 or 4 acre tracts.
Eve. Ph. or

CHICKEN FARM
Only 4 miles from Salem. Remodeled
home. 22x60 chlx house, brooder house,
family fruit, l',i acres berries. Priced
to sell at $9500. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

cl93

$5000.00
Two bed rm. house on Va acre, 1 block
from Kelzer school.

$6000.00
34 acres, 28 a. In walnuts Se filberts,
fenced, no buildings, Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve,
cl92

OLDER TYPE of Home but very comfor
table, loc. on Breyman Avenue, 1 BR.
down, 1 up. LR, DR, kit., bullt-ln- elec.
cooking St water heater. Garage. Im-

mediate poss. $5500. Terms.
Ui ACRES North, 2 BR. Basement, LR,

Kit., Nook, Elec. cooking, Elec. W.H.
Nice garden spot, poult, hse., garage,
fruit. $7500. See Mr. Brown.

RANCH STYLE 2 BR home, 2 yrs. old,
plastered, HW flora In living room.
Elec. heat. Close to school, F.H.A. ap-

praisal S8250. For quick sale $7500,
3 BR HOME, 1 acres, 175 ft. frontage,

on pavement, good subdivision property.
Small barn, poultry house, garage. Just
outside city limits N.E. Very low taxes,
good soil, family orchard. Only $9900.
Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. Cl92

WANTED REAL ESTATE
NOTICE! If your property Is tor tale,

rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8 Hlgb St. ea

WE ARB In need oi gooo bouses to sell
In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale are
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Phone ra
REAL ESTATE WANTED

HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our
customers. We have the buyers If you
have the property. We help finance.
Phone room 320, Oregon Bldg.

HAVE cash buyers for farms 30 to 100

acres priced up to $17,000. Phone
room 320. Oregon Bldg. cn212

RESORT PROPERTY

Alsea River
At tidewater. Well built log cottage
consisting of LR, DR, kit., with G.E
refrlg., range A hot wtr. heater. 3

bdrms. As bnth. Oil heat. Covered dock.
Oar. ft hobby shop. Cottage completely
furn. Make Ideal yr. around home for
retired cple. Good fishing A hunting.
Might consider view acreage, vicinity
of Salem as part payment, jaaoo, wmcn
is far below cost. Call
Eves. or write P.O. box 509, Salem

cl92

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
FOR SALE: 3 year lease on 12li acres of

Marshall strawberries. 12x33 furnished
cabin with propane heater As. kitchen
range & 288 gallon tank. Must sacrifice
because of Illness. 5W miles a. ot sil
verton. Mary Crawford Star route. Box
88A. Silverton.

LOT for rent at 3295 N. Portland Rd
Heart of the business district N, ot
underpass. One acre ground. $35 per
month. Ph. 24169. cdl96

ATTRACTIVE restaurant on 99E N. Sa-

lem. Would make nice drlve-l- Phone
23336. Cdl96

FOR SALE OR TRADE Restaurant fix-

tures $1000. Long lease In building lo-

cated at Hubbard, Ore. across htway 99

from Champion service station. Will be
open for inspection Aug. 13 from 1 to
4. Aug. 1312 to 2 or write Frank
Zlegler. Rt. 1, Box 367, Albany, Ore.

cdl92

60x00 FRAME building suitable for ware-

house, wholesale, etc. Located on paved
alley. 10 blocks south. Price $3250. Ph.
36196. cdl96

10 UNIT COl'RT. Individual houses. 1

blk. from State Office Bldg. Each hse.
has 1 bedroom, living room, hdwd. firs.,
fireplace, kitchen, nook, bath, Elec.
Refrlg.. Ranges, garages. One of the
best units In Salem. $52,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. cdl93

AI'TO A) rotlag courts, apts. Att. Ph.
Salem. cdl93

FOR SALE LOTS
LOT 80x1 !iO with north front. 5 lots west

of Lansing Ave. on Livingston. Paved
rd., 3 .blocks' from new Capltola school.
SB0O. Terms. Ph. 33058. aal92

FOR SALE: View lot facing
east. Restricted district. F. H.

A. approved. 80x140. City
Water, trees, perfectly placed,
top of hill, good drainage. Out
S. Commercial, up Ewald to
3645 Scenic View drive.

aal94

FAIRMOUNT VIEW ADDITION, Salem's
exclusive residential dlst., right on top
of Falrmount hill. Each lot has llnest
view. Drive up Wash. St. AH lots have
90 ft. frontage. Just a few more o

at S2500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Comm'l St. Ph. Eve.

aal04

LOTS with water, electricity, bus. close to
school on Silverton hlgnway. wny
pay rent. Build your own home. $15

down, $15 per month.
General Real Estate

255 Center. Ph. aal02

BY OWNKR: Lot; South; 60x112; city
water; $800, $25 dn., $10 a mo. Ph.

- nalOS'

FAIRMOUNT HILL
on Washington St. between Fir
and Falrmount streets, facing
south. Lovely level lot 50x100

with trees, shrubs and
Only $2150. Or will trade for

late model car. Call Eve.
aal92

FOR SALE FARMS
BY OWNER 100 acres all in cultivation.

No buildings. Fine building spot. Scnooi
bus, milk route and electricity at door.
Come see the crops growing now. Priced
to sell. H. C. Hammer, Rt. 5, Box 212,
Salem. 4 miles east out Center St. bl93

FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE: 80 acre Irri-

gated farm 10 yr. lease Taylor grazing.
With or without stock it equipment at
Bend, Ore. Modern 3 bdrm. house, other
bldgs. good, on paved road, school bus
phone. Joe Hlnce, Bend, Ore., Rt. 1,
Box 300. bl94

BY OWNER Business Interests compel Ufl

to go back east, bo we are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acres with strawberries, blackberries,
and red raspberries for Income, also
some young fruit trees coming along.
The house Is nearly new, contains two
bedrooms, and Is of smart modern de-
nt en. it Is all electric and has many
other attractive special features to make
for comfort In living. Price $17,500 and
worth It. mile south of Clear
Lake school, east side of road. Reese A

Hall, Route 3, Box 264, Salem. b206

LAKE LABISII, Bcaverdam nnion farm
coma and see onion crop growing In
field now. Em Krause, Rt. 1, Box 144,
Brooks, Ore. 5 ml. N.E. bl93

FOR SALE ACREAGE
7 ACRES with Income Modern home, barn

lots of fruit, $10,500. Rt. 2, Box 262.

Ph. 31857. bb!94

CHEAP FOR FAST SALE
MAKE OFFER. Modern 3 BR hse., new-

ly decorated. Elec. wtr. sys. Close In. Nr.
sen., bus & store. M A. Have others.
Make Inquiry.

WILLAMETTE" REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty, Salem. Ph.

bb!92

4 ACRES on Baxter rd. 1 ml. So. Dickson's
Mkt. $1800. Terms. Ph. bbl04

HE UK IS that small farm you have been
wanting, 12a acres, fruit, berries, beau-

tiful flowers, creek, 2 B.R. home, barn,
large poulrty house, greenhouse, on
pavement. Only a few minutes from
Salem. Hurry. Only $10,500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. ConVl St. Ph.
Eve. bhl93

REAL ESTATE
4 BEDROOM $7300

Lge. LR. DR it utility rm. 60x150 lot
on 33rd St. Walking distance to Capitol
A hospital, $3500 down fc balance like
rent.

ENOLEWOOD
Distinctive 3 BR ranch style home In a
restricted neighborhood. All spacious
rooms, beautiful yard, attractive price.

$600 DOWN. $35 PER MONTH
Comfortable BR home with gar. on a
paved corner lot in West Salem.

GARAOE HOUSE
acre ground. Owner will take car

In good condition as all or part pay-
ment. Price $1500. Call Bon Cleary.

WALTER MUSORAVE. REALTORS
1211 Kdgewater. Ph. Eve.

cl93

Cliffmore Village
Wooded tract with utilities. Restricted
residential. Vi miles north on Wallace
Road to Harrltt Drive. cl98

FOr'saT.K OR LEASE property between
Mill City A Gates. Suitable for busi-

ness or home sites. Box 442, MIJ City.
Ph. 3434. cl93

FOR YOUR SAVINGS Investment buy
tint mortgage on real estate. Salem A

vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amojnta $500 to several thousand dol-

lars, net Investors 6. We make all col-

lections for you It desired.
STATE FINANCE CO.. litt S. High ff'

Cliffmoor Village
'Wooded tracts with utilities. Restricted

residential. I'i m1lis north on Wallace
Road to Hariltt Drive. cl92

( LL 21100 Salem, we sell the wst Cedar
Sh li.iles from Tillamook, Grand Rondg.
or Case tide high mountain timber. No. L W
S8, No. 2 $5. Delivered. Ted Muller.

Road. ma
18" No. I Cedar Shakes. Natural or paint-

ed P.lm coated or stained. Cedarwall
Fittite or Bear Brands $9 per sq. up. De-

livered with undercourse. Ph. Ted
Mulle. 1 196. ma

BAB CEDAR GUTTER 22c. No. 1 cedar
wall shakes Se under course shingles
$12.80 per sq. Ted Muller. Ph. Salem

m.
PLYWOOD

LARGE stock of sizes, thicknesses Sm

grades. Both plain Se water proof.
start at 5o per sq. ft.

ALSO GOOD stocks of H" and W Insul-
ating boards Low prices on " St
sheet rock. Keith Brown, Front St Court
Sts Salem. ma

ALUriA - LOCK ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINGLE. The modern permanent roof-
ing See your dealer or Call Dlst

mal97
SPECIAL! Cedar siding, "x8". Random

length. $85 thousand. Keith
Browa Front St Court Sts. Salem.

NEW SHIPMENT piast board-- " SUoi
tt 6e sq ft Rock lathe 4ft iq. ft.
11.75

MONTGOMERY WARD SiLKU
ma

GOOD USED LUMBER for sale. Also win-
dows, doors. i plywood, firtex. After
5 p.m. 2473 Broadway. Ph. 20913. mal94

SAVE OH ROOFING
Lei Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on youi roofing needs.
Wide range of eolors Call our outside
salesman tor tri estimate Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD A CO
SALEM OREGON

Oil
FIREPLACE MATERIALS

Suprior Heatform St Bennett-Irelan- d

fireplace circulators. All fireplace and
masonry materials. PUMILITE - West
baiem. mal92'

HFlNFnnriNr. Trn ni.i. w..v
4", 6" Ss 8" widths. PUMILITE, Wetf-
oa'r'"- ma 192

'(Continued on Page 13)
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